RESULTS

International Competition CLASS 3 1.35m YH7

Datum: 11-07-2013

nr.

33
37
16

30
42

23
12

17
39
20
24
21
28

38

29
11
18
15
14
26
19
41
10
44
31

13
22
32
36
34
35
40
43

27
25

Hnr

749
753
722

703 WILSON FERNANDES Mario

Naam

HENDRIX Timothy
MORGADO Rodrigo Silva
KENIS Pieter

742 VAN DE OETELAAR Tim

728 WILSON FERNANDES Mario

708
734
716
713
724
755
731
736
732
740
711

HESTER Lauren
ANDERSSON Petronella
NOOREN Lisa

EVERTSE Dennis
ZAWADA Julia
LAMMERS Joy
YOSHIZAWA Hikari
CARIS Nicole
KNOESTER Glenn
SCHOONBROODT Celine
KRAMER Siebe

754 JOPPEN Loewie
719 TACKEN Emile

709
741
715
725
721
718
738
730
726
714
757
746
704
717
733
747

752 TRINGOLO GARBINO Carina

750
751
756

HEBER Wiel

KEUNEN Pieter
MARSA-LAFARGE Diana
HENRIKSEN Therese S.
SKOLLERUD Marit H.
DAEM Viktor

PEX Ellis

POELS Anne-Marie
FIJEN Amber

COX Karel

nyberg

VAN BUSSEL Rob
GEERTS Luc

BULLER Evie
HARRINGTON Miranda
WACKERS Frank

KIUCHUKOV Dimitar
OLSMEYER Kevin
OLSSON Sanna

735 TACKEN Emile

710
701
739
737

HAMIDJOJO Putri
FIJEN Amber

Paard

BLUE BERRY
TENNESSEE V Z

GINES VAN DE KLUNDERD
BELAQUADOR
BAROLA

BULAVSCO

BELLE

CALUNA'S CACHAREL Z
BARDESTHER

BENTE

WANNEBE 2

GIGOLO VAN DE BROEKKANT

DICASI OH

BLEU LADY
TALOUBET NARCOS K Z
WORLD STAR
BELLA META

PINA COLADA
BIRGITTA

QUINKEN

BE SPECIAL

LADY GAGA
CURLEY SUE
BARCELONA
GENESIS

CORFU Z
CHINTORELIO
ANDINIE LEDIMAR Z
GEIKE VAN T EESTERHOF
bijoux

GELLER R
GENTLEMAN
STANLEY 151
BELLISIMA

BALI

ABANDERADO MZ
COOPER

BILLY BOY

BAGHI

BRUMINKA
GENERAL G
GROOVY

DE AZEVEDO FILHO Luiz Felipe CARTHADEL C

NAUS Nick

BLUE CURACAO

Nat.
NED
POR
BEL

POR
NED
POR
USA
SWE
NED
NED
POL

NED
JPN

NED
NED
BEL

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
ESP

NOR
NOR

NED
NED
NED
BEL

swe
NED

AUS
NZL

NED
URU
BUL
NED
SWE
NED
INA

NED

NED

ridernr

10028468
10068842
10038317
10011635
10042932
10011635
10019762

10056878
10047702
10021326
10010856
10058479
10031511
10035336
10000938
10006883
10031514
10001204
10099629
10016589
10037953
10007923
10024502
10089375
10099588
10035317
10048551
10006817
10023742
10015495
10020596
10082288
10002318
10063665
10028399
10017239
10001926
10008895
10001204
10030103
10048551
10025820
10091696

paspoort STRP
1031P60

103TL44

103SF34
103NU62
103U008
103UVv42
103WW15

103IR73

103NH91
103JC55
103SA45
103TO44
104BD49

103QC42
103178
103TDO5
104AP97
1031088

103CY19
1031U00

104BB11
103XH67
103MB58
103WQ22
103jf55
1037793
103JP97
103LQ09
104AZ78
103WF96
103E148
104AQ17
1032554

1030P46
103LX49

103zD81
104BD51
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TIID

64,02
64,36
65,73
66,31
66,48
66,99
69,72
69,83
71,43
74,04
74,65
75,16
75,46
77,78
78,24
80,96
64,42
66,9
68,82
69,1
69,26
73,14
73,64
74,39
76,68
76,79
78,02
82,55
69,75
72,28
73,06
73,85
76,36
76,83
81,22
81,22
85,42
103,93
69,26
102,05
106,92
83,1
105,59

ABB

© 00 ~NOO O WNEPR

10
11
12

€ 187,50
€ 150,00
€ 112,50
€75,00
€52,50
€41,25
€ 30,00
€22,50
€22,50
€18,75
€18,75
€18,75



